

Make

Policy:

Version:

SL-PWC

23

PRODUCER'S WHOLESOMENESS CERTIFICATE

(Continuing Certificate)

The undersigned certifies that, to the best of his / her / its knowledge, as of the date of shipment or delivery, none of the livestock shipped to or delivered to CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS,LTD., Hereford, Texas, will be, on such date, adulterated within the meaning of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act (i.e., none of the livestock will have an illegal level of drug residues, and none of the livestock will have been fed any feed or supplement containing protein derived from mammalian tissues [ruminant meat and bone meal] as that term is defined in 21 CFR 589.2000). Furthermore, the undersigned certifies that none of the livestock shipped/delivered to CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS, LTD will have been fed any feed or supplement containing RACTOPAMINE. Please be advised that CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS, LTD has implemented a Ractopamine testing protocol for finished products. All livestock that are sold to CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS, LTD will be of DOMESTIC ORIGIN. This certificate shall remain in full force and effect until revoked in writing by the undersigned seller and such revocation is delivered to CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS, LTD at P.O. Box 790, Hereford, TX 79045. Please fax to (806) 357-2377 or email to Cattle@cavinessbeef.com

Checks Payable to:		
Name	Title	
Mailing Address	City / State / Zip Code	
Street Address (if different)	City / State / Zip Code	
Home Phone Number	Cell Phone Number	
Business Number	Fax Number	
Email Address		
Is there a lien on any cattle shipped to or delive	ered to CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS, LTD? Yes _	No
If " Yes ," name of lien holder		
Signature	Date	

Jorge Aleman - Director of FSQA

11/07/22

1 of 1

Supersedes:

Page:

01/16/23

Issue Date:

Approved By: